Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496490 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 491
Rounded end parallel key DIN 6885
SteelKK
- �Mechanical interlock
- Type A
- �Keyway required in associated parts
- Material: Steel C45
- �Not sold individually, please
contact us for details
.Options.
- �Also exists in stainless steel (316)
and imperial sizes
- �Also exists in Box (tome  p.632)
H h11
L
+0,00
- 0,25
W h9
Part number
W
(h9)
H
(h11) L
Price each
1 to 5 Part number
W
(h9)
H
(h11) L
Price each
1 to 19
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
KK2-10 2 2 10 4 1,00 F
KK2-14 2 2 14 4 2,58 F
KK2-20 2 2 20 4 1,34 F
KK2-22 2 2 22 4 2,63 F
KK3-8 3 3 8 4 0,65 F
KK3-10 3 3 10 4 0,72 F
KK3-12 3 3 12 4 0,69 F
KK3-15 3 3 15 4 1,13 F
KK3-20 3 3 20 4 0,74 F
KK3-30 3 3 30 4 1,29 F
KK3-40 3 3 40 4 1,13 F
KK4-8 4 4 8 4 0,65 F
KK4-10 4 4 10 4 0,76 F
KK4-12 4 4 12 4 0,88 F
KK4-15 4 4 15 4 0,99 F
KK4-16 4 4 16 4 0,65 F
KK4-20 4 4 20 4 1,18 F
KK4-25 4 4 25 4 1,23 F
KK5-10 5 5 10 4 0,76 F
KK5-12 5 5 12 - 2,30 F
KK5-14 5 5 14 4 0,82 F
KK5-16 5 5 16 4 0,79 F
KK5-18 5 5 18 4 0,65 F
KK5-20 5 5 20 4 1,30 F
KK5-25 5 5 25 4 0,86 F
KK5-30 5 5 30 4 1,04 F
KK5-35 5 5 35 4 1,28 F
KK5-40 5 5 40 4 1,80 F
KK5-50 5 5 50 4 1,31 F
KK6-12 6 6 12 4 0,97 F
KK6-14 6 6 14 4 1,34 F
KK6-16 6 6 16 4 0,89 F
KK6-18 6 6 18 4 0,89 F
KK6-20 6 6 20 4 1,00 F
KK6-25 6 6 25 4 1,22 F
KK6-28 6 6 28 4 1,18 F
KK6-30 6 6 30 4 1,54 F
KK6-32 6 6 32 4 1,23 F
KK6-36 6 6 36 4 1,13 F
KK6-45 6 6 45 4 1,31 F
KK6-50 6 6 50 4 1,81 F
KK8-7-18 8 7 18 4 1,19 F
KK8-7-20 8 7 20 4 1,19 F
KK8-7-22 8 7 22 4 2,57 F
KK8-7-25 8 7 25 4 1,22 F
KK8-7-30 8 7 30 4 1,65 F
KK8-7-40 8 7 40 4 1,59 F
KK8-7-45 8 7 45 4 2,80 F
KK8-7-50 8 7 50 4 1,87 F
KK10-8-20 10 8 20 4 1,45 F
KK10-8-28 10 8 28 4 1,78 F
KK10-8-30 10 8 30 4 2,24 F
KK10-8-36 10 8 36 4 3,66 F
KK10-8-40 10 8 40 4 2,70 F
KK10-8-45 10 8 45 4 2,05 F
KK10-8-50 10 8 50 4 2,75 F
KK12-8-36 12 8 36 4 2,93 F
KK12-8-40 12 8 40 4 2,61 F
KK12-8-45 12 8 45 4 2,80 F
KK12-8-50 12 8 50 4 3,18 F
KK12-8-56 12 8 56 - 2,80 F
KK12-8-60 12 8 60 4 3,74 F
KK14-9-50 14 9 50 4 4,11 F
KK14-9-70 14 9 70 4 5,61 F
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 20+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 500+ 1000+
Disc. List -45% -55% -65% -70% -80% On request
Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496490 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 491
Rounded end parallel key DIN 6885
Stainless steel 316 Ti KKss
stainless steel
- Mechanical interlock
- Type A
- Keyway required in associated parts
- Material: Stainless steel 316Ti (60 daN/mm2)
- Not sold individually, please contact us for details
- Also exists in Box (tome  p.632)
Part number
   Width
   W (h9)
   Height
   H (h11)
   Length
   L
Price each
 1 to 5 parts
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
H h11
L
+0,00
- 0,25
W h9
KK2-20SS 2 2 20 4 6,41 F
KK3-10SS 3 3 10 4 2,25 F
KK3-20SS 3 3 20 4 2,46 F
KK4-10SS 4 4 10 4 2,76 F
KK4-12SS 4 4 12 4 1,70 F
KK4-18SS 4 4 18 4 2,82 F
KK4-20SS 4 4 20 4 3,03 F
KK4-25SS 4 4 25 4 3,20 F
KK5-10SS 5 5 10 4 2,94 F
KK5-20SS 5 5 20 4 3,50 F
KK5-25SS 5 5 25 4 3,72 F
KK5-30SS 5 5 30 4 4,21 F
KK6-10SS 6 6 10 4 3,50 F
KK6-20SS 6 6 20 4 4,19 F
KK6-25SS 6 6 25 4 4,73 F
KK6-30SS 6 6 30 4 5,44 F
KK8-7-20SS 8 7 20 4 5,68 F
KK8-7-25SS 8 7 25 4 6,41 F
KK8-7-30SS 8 7 30 4 7,39 F
KK8-7-35SS 8 7 35 4 8,05 F
KK10-8-20SS 10 8 20 4 7,62 F
KK10-8-25SS 10 8 25 4 8,86 F
KK10-8-30SS 10 8 30 4 10,34 F
KK10-8-35SS 10 8 35 4 11,31 F
KK12-8-20SS 12 8 20 - 12,33 F
KK12-8-25SS 12 8 25 - 12,26 F
KK12-8-30SS 12 8 30 4 12,33 F
KK12-8-35SS 12 8 35 - 13,27 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+ 100+ 200+
Disc. List -15% -45% -55% -65% On request
Width
w
Keyway
Depth
h
Width w
Designer’note
Bore or shaft
diameter
Keyway
(mm)
from Ø to Ø (inclusive)  W h p
Ø6 -   Ø8 2 1,07 1,25
Ø8 -  Ø10 3 1,50 1,85
Ø10 -  Ø12 4 1,86 2,55
Ø12 -  Ø17 5 2,35 3,05
Ø17 -  Ø22 6 2,83 3,55
Ø22 -  Ø30 8 3,34 4,10
Ø30 -  Ø38 10 3,34 5,10
Ø38 -  Ø44 12 3,35 5,10
Ø44 -  Ø50 14 3,80 5,50
Depth
P